
Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Choi Jeong Youn

Country: KOR - Korea
001A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 6 6 20 20 0 0

2 4 3 1 8 28 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 49 0 0

4 5 2 1 8 57 0 0

5 8 7 6 21 78 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 91 0 0

7 7 7 5 19 110 0 0

8 3 3 M 6 116 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 145 2 0

10 8 3 M 11 156 0 0

11 8 7 6 21 177 0 0

12 6 4 2 12 189 0 0

Total 189 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Choi Jeong Youn

Country: KOR - Korea
001A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 6 4 18 45 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 73 1 0

4 8 6 3 17 90 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 118 1 1

6 8 4 2 14 132 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 154 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 168 0 0

9 7 7 6 20 188 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 201 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 225 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 238 0 0

Total 238 3 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bartoli Vittorio

Country: ITA - Italy
001B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 0

2 7 6 4 17 40 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 62 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 75 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 103 1 0

6 8 6 6 20 123 0 0

7 X 10 8 28 151 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 166 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 193 1 1

10 8 6 4 18 211 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 238 1 0

12 8 7 4 19 257 0 0

Total 257 5 2

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bartoli Vittorio

Country: ITA - Italy
001B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 39 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 62 0 0

4 7 5 5 17 79 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 103 0 0

6 7 7 4 18 121 0 0

7 9 9 7 25 146 0 0

8 5 5 3 13 159 0 0

9 7 7 7 21 180 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 200 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 228 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 254 0 0

Total 254 1 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: You In Sik

Country: KOR - Korea
002A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 46 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 73 1 0

4 7 7 M 14 87 0 0

5 7 7 6 20 107 0 0

6 5 M M 5 112 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 139 1 0

8 7 4 M 11 150 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 180 3 1

10 9 7 4 20 200 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 222 0 0

12 7 7 2 16 238 0 0

Total 238 5 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: You In Sik

Country: KOR - Korea
002A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 6 5 5 16 41 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 70 2 1

4 8 7 4 19 89 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 115 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 127 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 152 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 173 0 0

9 10 9 7 26 199 1 0

10 7 7 4 18 217 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 243 0 0

12 7 7 5 19 262 0 0

Total 262 4 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Vitale Marco

Country: ITA - Italy
002B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 41 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 67 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 82 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 107 0 0

6 7 5 M 12 119 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 146 1 1

8 8 7 6 21 167 0 0

9 8 7 7 22 189 0 0

10 6 5 3 14 203 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 229 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 248 0 0

Total 248 1 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Vitale Marco

Country: ITA - Italy
002B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 6 3 2 11 36 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 62 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 79 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 102 0 0

6 7 7 6 20 122 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 143 0 0

8 4 2 M 6 149 0 0

9 X X 8 28 177 2 2

10 8 8 5 21 198 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 223 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 244 0 0

Total 244 2 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Jung Young Joo

Country: KOR - Korea
003A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 46 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 73 1 1

4 8 8 5 21 94 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 118 0 0

6 8 6 3 17 135 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 164 2 0

8 8 7 2 17 181 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 208 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 232 0 0

11 X 9 8 27 259 1 1

12 7 7 6 20 279 0 0

Total 279 4 2

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Jung Young Joo

Country: KOR - Korea
003A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 6 2 15 40 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 68 1 1

4 8 8 M 16 84 0 0

5 10 8 7 25 109 1 0

6 7 7 6 20 129 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 158 2 0

8 8 8 7 23 181 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 206 1 0

10 7 6 5 18 224 0 0

11 9 7 7 23 247 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 266 0 0

Total 266 5 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lisotta Antonino

Country: ITA - Italy
003B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 6 6 21 21 0 0

2 5 5 3 13 34 0 0

3 10 10 8 28 62 2 0

4 8 6 6 20 82 0 0

5 10 9 4 23 105 1 0

6 3 3 M 6 111 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 133 0 0

8 6 5 2 13 146 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 169 0 0

10 6 4 4 14 183 0 0

11 10 7 7 24 207 1 0

12 6 5 4 15 222 0 0

Total 222 4 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lisotta Antonino

Country: ITA - Italy
003B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 7 5 1 13 35 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 57 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 75 0 0

5 9 8 5 22 97 0 0

6 5 4 1 10 107 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 133 1 0

8 8 7 5 20 153 0 0

9 X 8 7 25 178 1 1

10 4 3 M 7 185 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 211 1 0

12 7 7 2 16 227 0 0

Total 227 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sanawi Hasihin

Country: MAS - Malaysia
004A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 6 5 19 47 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 76 2 0

4 9 9 7 25 101 0 0

5 X 9 7 26 127 1 1

6 7 5 1 13 140 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 165 1 0

8 7 7 6 20 185 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 213 1 0

10 8 7 M 15 228 0 0

11 9 8 6 23 251 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 263 0 0

Total 263 7 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sanawi Hasihin

Country: MAS - Malaysia
004A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 42 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 70 1 0

4 9 8 4 21 91 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 118 0 0

6 8 7 3 18 136 0 0

7 9 7 7 23 159 0 0

8 7 5 5 17 176 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 204 1 1

10 7 5 5 17 221 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 246 0 0

12 7 6 3 16 262 0 0

Total 262 2 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Chen Hsin Yao

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
004B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 1 M 8 34 0 0

3 7 7 7 21 55 0 0

4 7 5 4 16 71 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 93 0 0

6 5 2 2 9 102 0 0

7 9 7 2 18 120 0 0

8 2 1 M 3 123 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 151 1 0

10 9 4 2 15 166 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 188 0 0

12 5 3 1 9 197 0 0

Total 197 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Chen Hsin Yao

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
004B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 28 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 50 0 0

4 6 3 3 12 62 0 0

5 9 7 5 21 83 0 0

6 5 3 M 8 91 0 0

7 X 9 7 26 117 1 1

8 7 6 2 15 132 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 155 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 173 0 0

11 9 9 7 25 198 0 0

12 7 7 4 18 216 0 0

Total 216 1 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Zin Zulkifli

Country: MAS - Malaysia
005A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 7 25 25 0 0

2 7 6 M 13 38 0 0

3 10 9 6 25 63 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 77 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 101 0 0

6 5 M M 5 106 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 133 1 0

8 6 6 M 12 145 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 169 0 0

10 6 6 4 16 185 0 0

11 9 8 5 22 207 0 0

12 5 4 2 11 218 0 0

Total 218 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Zin Zulkifli

Country: MAS - Malaysia
005A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 42 0 0

3 8 6 6 20 62 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 71 0 0

5 8 6 6 20 91 0 0

6 5 5 2 12 103 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 129 0 0

8 6 6 6 18 147 0 0

9 7 7 6 20 167 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 181 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 209 1 0

12 7 6 6 19 228 0 0

Total 228 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sawicki Piotr

Country: POL - Poland
005B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 45 0 0

3 X 10 8 28 73 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 90 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 116 0 0

6 8 6 5 19 135 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 160 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 178 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 205 0 0

10 8 8 5 21 226 0 0

11 10 8 7 25 251 1 0

12 7 6 4 17 268 0 0

Total 268 4 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sawicki Piotr

Country: POL - Poland
005B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 7 6 4 17 43

3 9 8 7 24 67

4 7 6 5 18 85

5 8 7 7 22 107

6 7 5 5 17 124

7 9 8 8 25 149

8 7 6 5 18 167

9 9 8 8 25 192

10 8 7 6 21 213

11 9 9 9 27 240

12 7 7 6 20 260

Total 260

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Saleh Mohd Zafi Rahman

Country: MAS - Malaysia
006A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 7 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 4 18 43 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 71 1 0

4 9 7 7 23 94 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 119 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 137 0 0

7 8 8 6 22 159 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 173 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 198 0 0

10 7 6 6 19 217 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 244 1 0

12 7 6 M 13 257 0 0

Total 257 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Saleh Mohd Zafi Rahman

Country: MAS - Malaysia
006A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 44 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 67 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 85 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

6 8 7 3 18 130 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 157 1 1

8 7 7 7 21 178 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 203 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 221 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 249 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 272 0 0

Total 272 2 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Oehme Mario

Country: GER - Germany
006B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 76 0 0

4 7 4 1 12 88 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 113 0 0

6 7 6 4 17 130 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 156 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 176 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 204 1 1

10 9 8 7 24 228 0 0

11 9 9 6 24 252 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 268 0 0

Total 268 2 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Oehme Mario

Country: GER - Germany
006B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 39 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 64 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 85 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 112 1 0

6 7 7 5 19 131 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 157 1 0

8 8 8 6 22 179 0 0

9 X 10 8 28 207 2 1

10 7 5 5 17 224 0 0

11 10 9 7 26 250 1 0

12 7 6 5 18 268 0 0

Total 268 5 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Chaloupsky Martin

Country: CZE - Czech Rep.
007A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 5 5 5 15 39 0 0

3 7 5 4 16 55 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 66 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 93 1 1

6 8 6 M 14 107 0 0

7 7 5 5 17 124 0 0

8 5 4 M 9 133 0 0

9 7 7 7 21 154 0 0

10 7 6 4 17 171 0 0

11 8 5 4 17 188 0 0

12 3 1 M 4 192 0 0

Total 192 1 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Chaloupsky Martin

Country: CZE - Czech Rep.
007A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 40 0 0

3 7 7 5 19 59 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 70 0 0

5 8 5 5 18 88 0 0

6 5 5 1 11 99 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 126 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 149 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 176 1 0

10 7 6 6 19 195 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 222 1 0

12 8 7 4 19 241 0 0

Total 241 3 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Zeeman Gerard

Country: NED - Netherlands
007B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 36 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 63 1 1

4 8 7 7 22 85 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 111 1 0

6 6 5 3 14 125 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 149 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 170 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 196 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 213 0 0

11 8 8 6 22 235 0 0

12 4 2 M 6 241 0 0

Total 241 2 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Zeeman Gerard

Country: NED - Netherlands
007B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 7 6 2 15 42 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 67 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 81 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 103 0 0

6 7 6 4 17 120 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 148 1 0

8 9 8 6 23 171 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 198 1 0

10 7 7 6 20 218 0 0

11 X X 9 29 247 2 2

12 8 5 4 17 264 0 0

Total 264 5 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Wolfe Russell

Country: USA - Usa
008A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 6 6 2 14 37 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 62 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 82 0 0

5 9 9 6 24 106 0 0

6 5 2 1 8 114 0 0

7 X 8 7 25 139 1 1

8 6 4 3 13 152 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 180 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 202 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 231 2 1

12 7 6 6 19 250 0 0

Total 250 4 2

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Wolfe Russell

Country: USA - Usa
008A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 0

2 6 5 3 14 39 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 61 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 78 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 103 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 118 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 141 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 155 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 180 1 0

10 7 6 6 19 199 0 0

11 X 9 7 26 225 1 1

12 7 5 5 17 242 0 0

Total 242 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Higgins Peter

Country: GBR - Great Britain
008B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 6 4 17 42 0 0

3 7 6 6 19 61 0 0

4 4 3 1 8 69 0 0

5 9 8 6 23 92 0 0

6 4 4 1 9 101 0 0

7 10 8 6 24 125 1 0

8 5 4 4 13 138 0 0

9 8 8 6 22 160 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 173 0 0

11 9 7 5 21 194 0 0

12 5 3 3 11 205 0 0

Total 205 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Higgins Peter

Country: GBR - Great Britain
008B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 7 M 15 42 0 0

3 10 6 4 20 62 1 0

4 3 3 M 6 68 0 0

5 7 7 7 21 89 0 0

6 7 7 4 18 107 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 133 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 154 0 0

9 8 6 5 19 173 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 183 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 212 2 1

12 7 7 6 20 232 0 0

Total 232 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Jonasts Gints

Country: LAT - Latvia
009A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 7 4 4 15 43 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 68 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 89 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 111 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 123 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 148 0 0

8 7 7 M 14 162 0 0

9 8 7 6 21 183 0 0

10 5 5 2 12 195 0 0

11 9 9 7 25 220 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 236 0 0

Total 236 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Jonasts Gints

Country: LAT - Latvia
009A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 3 3 M 6 28 0 0

3 10 8 7 25 53 1 0

4 7 6 3 16 69 0 0

5 9 7 7 23 92 0 0

6 7 5 5 17 109 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 133 0 0

8 7 6 4 17 150 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 174 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 188 0 0

11 10 7 7 24 212 1 0

12 7 7 3 17 229 0 0

Total 229 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Dror Amit

Country: ISR - Israel
009B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 8 6 1 15 42 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 69 1 0

4 8 7 6 21 90 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 117 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 140 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 166 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 187 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 212 0 0

10 6 3 1 10 222 0 0

11 10 9 7 26 248 1 0

12 6 6 4 16 264 0 0

Total 264 4 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Dror Amit

Country: ISR - Israel
009B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 41 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 62 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 76 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 102 0 0

6 8 6 2 16 118 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 142 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 162 0 0

9 X 10 8 28 190 2 1

10 8 6 3 17 207 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 234 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 259 0 0

Total 259 2 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Wyss Christian

Country: SUI - Switzerland
010A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 6 M M 6 27

3 8 7 7 22 49

4 6 5 4 15 64

5 9 9 7 25 89

6 7 4 M 11 100

7 8 8 7 23 123

8 7 6 M 13 136

9 7 6 6 19 155

10 6 4 3 13 168

11 9 8 7 24 192

12 6 3 M 9 201

Total 201

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Wyss Christian

Country: SUI - Switzerland
010A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 37 0 0

3 10 5 4 19 56 1 0

4 4 3 2 9 65 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 87 0 0

6 5 4 M 9 96 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 120 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 138 0 0

9 8 7 5 20 158 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 170 0 0

11 9 7 6 22 192 0 0

12 6 5 2 13 205 0 0

Total 205 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ozen Ozgur

Country: TUR - Turkey
010B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 7 6 1 14 42 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 66 0 0

4 7 6 4 17 83 0 0

5 8 8 6 22 105 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 119 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 147 1 0

8 6 6 6 18 165 0 0

9 9 7 5 21 186 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 198 0 0

11 8 8 6 22 220 0 0

12 4 3 M 7 227 0 0

Total 227 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ozen Ozgur

Country: TUR - Turkey
010B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 49 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 75 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 93 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 120 0 0

6 8 8 5 21 141 0 0

7 9 8 6 23 164 0 0

8 5 4 M 9 173 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 200 0 0

10 8 6 3 17 217 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 246 2 0

12 8 8 7 23 269 0 0

Total 269 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Gilbert Stephane

Country: FRA - France
011A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 0

2 4 4 M 8 31 0 0

3 X 10 8 28 59 2 1

4 7 4 4 15 74 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 101 0 0

6 8 8 M 16 117 0 0

7 X 8 8 26 143 1 1

8 6 5 3 14 157 0 0

9 X 9 7 26 183 1 1

10 7 7 5 19 202 0 0

11 9 8 6 23 225 0 0

12 1 M M 1 226 0 0

Total 226 4 3

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Gilbert Stephane

Country: FRA - France
011A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 5 3 3 11 36 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 58 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 74 0 0

5 8 7 6 21 95 0 0

6 4 3 1 8 103 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 131 1 0

8 9 9 M 18 149 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 176 1 0

10 7 6 5 18 194 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 220 0 0

12 7 6 4 17 237 0 0

Total 237 3 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ajima Yutaka

Country: JPN - Japan
011B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 8 28 28 2 2

2 7 7 7 21 49 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 75 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 95 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 120 0 0

6 8 6 5 19 139 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 162 0 0

8 6 6 6 18 180 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 205 0 0

10 8 5 1 14 219 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 245 0 0

12 8 7 3 18 263 0 0

Total 263 3 2

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ajima Yutaka

Country: JPN - Japan
011B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 3 18 44 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 73 2 0

4 8 8 7 23 96 0 0

5 X 7 6 23 119 1 1

6 6 4 3 13 132 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 156 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 172 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 199 0 0

10 9 7 7 23 222 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 245 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 262 0 0

Total 262 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Guider Barry

Country: IRL - Irland
012A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 7 6 3 16 38 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 59 0 0

4 6 5 M 11 70 0 0

5 7 7 6 20 90 0 0

6 6 4 2 12 102 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 123 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 139 0 0

9 10 9 7 26 165 1 0

10 5 M M 5 170 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 197 0 0

12 7 4 2 13 210 0 0

Total 210 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Guider Barry

Country: IRL - Irland
012A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 6 4 18 18 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 29 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 55 1 0

4 8 4 2 14 69 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 93 0 0

6 7 5 3 15 108 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 132 0 0

8 7 5 4 16 148 0 0

9 X 7 7 24 172 1 1

10 6 4 3 13 185 0 0

11 9 7 6 22 207 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 221 0 0

Total 221 2 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Marin Jose Manuel

Country: ESP - Spain
012B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 9 9 6 24 104 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 131 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 148 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 174 0 0

8 6 5 M 11 185 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 210 0 0

10 5 4 1 10 220 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 248 1 0

12 7 7 6 20 268 0 0

Total 268 4 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Marin Jose Manuel

Country: ESP - Spain
012B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 6 6 2 14 39 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 68 2 0

4 8 6 5 19 87 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 114 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 135 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 164 2 0

8 9 7 6 22 186 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 213 1 1

10 7 7 6 20 233 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 260 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 280 0 0

Total 280 5 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Patryas Wiktor

Country: POL - Poland
013A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 48 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0

4 8 8 6 22 98 0 0

5 10 7 7 24 122 1 0

6 7 6 5 18 140 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 168 1 0

8 8 4 3 15 183 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 211 1 0

10 8 8 4 20 231 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 254 0 0

12 7 6 4 17 271 0 0

Total 271 4 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Patryas Wiktor

Country: POL - Poland
013A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 0

2 5 5 3 13 39 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 63 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 77 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 105 2 0

6 8 7 5 20 125 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 151 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 172 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 198 0 0

10 8 6 3 17 215 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 242 1 0

12 8 6 5 19 261 0 0

Total 261 4 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Cabreira Armando

Country: FRA - France
013B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 8 5 21 48 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 74 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 98 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 124 0 0

6 7 7 7 21 145 0 0

7 10 10 7 27 172 2 0

8 6 2 M 8 180 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 209 2 0

10 8 8 7 23 232 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 257 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 273 0 0

Total 273 5 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Cabreira Armando

Country: FRA - France
013B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 47 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 74 1 0

4 6 5 4 15 89 0 0

5 X X 9 29 118 2 2

6 8 5 5 18 136 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 164 1 0

8 8 7 4 19 183 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 210 0 0

10 7 7 7 21 231 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 256 0 0

12 7 7 5 19 275 0 0

Total 275 5 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bohn Eric

Country: FRA - France
014B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 0

2 6 M M 6 30 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

4 8 7 4 19 76 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 102 1 0

6 5 4 M 9 111 0 0

7 X 9 7 26 137 1 1

8 4 1 M 5 142 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

10 7 5 5 17 185 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 212 0 0

12 8 5 M 13 225 0 0

Total 225 3 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bohn Eric

Country: FRA - France
014B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 0

2 6 M M 6 29 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 56 1 1

4 6 5 M 11 67 0 0

5 7 7 7 21 88 0 0

6 7 6 M 13 101 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 130 2 0

8 8 5 M 13 143 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 171 1 1

10 8 7 5 20 191 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 217 0 0

12 7 7 5 19 236 0 0

Total 236 4 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lezanski Tomasz

Country: POL - Poland
015A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 78 1 0

4 8 7 5 20 98 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 122 0 0

6 5 5 3 13 135 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 161 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 183 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 208 0 0

10 7 5 5 17 225 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 251 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 264 0 0

Total 264 2 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lezanski Tomasz

Country: POL - Poland
015A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 5 4 16 40 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 68 1 0

4 7 6 M 13 81 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 104 0 0

6 7 6 3 16 120 0 0

7 X 8 8 26 146 1 1

8 7 6 5 18 164 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 187 0 0

10 7 2 M 9 196 0 0

11 10 9 7 26 222 1 0

12 6 6 6 18 240 0 0

Total 240 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Perrot Joel

Country: FRA - France
015B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 5 5 17 43 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 70 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 92 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 118 0 0

6 8 7 7 22 140 0 0

7 8 7 7 22 162 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 180 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 205 0 0

10 7 7 1 15 220 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 242 0 0

12 6 6 6 18 260 0 0

Total 260 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Perrot Joel

Country: FRA - France
015B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 8 26 26 1 1

2 7 6 6 19 45 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 70 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 84 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 111 1 0

6 7 5 2 14 125 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 150 0 0

8 8 6 4 18 168 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 194 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 214 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 243 2 0

12 8 7 6 21 264 0 0

Total 264 4 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lukow Michael

Country: USA - Usa
016A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 6 4 18 43 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 69 0 0

4 8 8 6 22 91 0 0

5 X 9 7 26 117 1 1

6 6 5 4 15 132 0 0

7 10 7 7 24 156 1 0

8 6 5 4 15 171 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 194 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 214 0 0

11 7 7 7 21 235 0 0

12 6 5 3 14 249 0 0

Total 249 2 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lukow Michael

Country: USA - Usa
016A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 42 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 67 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 88 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 113 0 0

6 7 7 6 20 133 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 160 1 1

8 8 7 4 19 179 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 203 0 0

10 5 5 M 10 213 0 0

11 8 7 6 21 234 0 0

12 5 5 5 15 249 0 0

Total 249 1 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Rezende Luciano

Country: BRA - Brazil
016B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 6 6 18 42 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 64 0 0

4 7 6 4 17 81 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 108 1 1

6 7 3 2 12 120 0 0

7 8 5 4 17 137 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 146 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 169 0 0

10 7 7 5 19 188 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 211 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 227 0 0

Total 227 1 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Rezende Luciano

Country: BRA - Brazil
016B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 2 M 8 32 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 59 0 0

4 5 5 2 12 71 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 98 1 0

6 7 7 5 19 117 0 0

7 8 7 5 20 137 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 149 0 0

9 8 7 7 22 171 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 186 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 211 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 231 0 0

Total 231 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bosson Steve

Country: USA - Usa
017A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 4 18 44 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 70 0 0

4 8 5 4 17 87 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

6 7 5 M 12 125 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 149 0 0

8 7 6 2 15 164 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 192 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 212 0 0

11 8 8 8 24 236 0 0

12 7 6 M 13 249 0 0

Total 249 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bosson Steve

Country: USA - Usa
017A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 7 M M 7 29 0 0

3 9 6 6 21 50 0 0

4 3 2 2 7 57 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 81 0 0

6 7 3 2 12 93 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 118 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 133 0 0

9 10 7 7 24 157 1 0

10 6 6 3 15 172 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 198 1 0

12 8 7 6 21 219 0 0

Total 219 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: De Sousa Diogo

Country: BRA - Brazil
017B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 46 0 0

3 9 6 6 21 67 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 85 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 111 1 0

6 6 6 4 16 127 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 152 0 0

8 8 5 4 17 169 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 195 0 0

10 8 6 4 18 213 0 0

11 10 8 5 23 236 1 0

12 4 1 M 5 241 0 0

Total 241 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: De Sousa Diogo

Country: BRA - Brazil
017B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 5 M M 5 26

3 8 8 8 24 50

4 8 7 M 15 65

5 9 9 8 26 91

6 7 6 6 19 110

7 9 9 5 23 133

8 5 2 1 8 141

9 9 6 6 21 162

10 6 6 1 13 175

11 9 7 6 22 197

12 6 6 4 16 213

Total 213

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Akin Travis

Country: USA - Usa
018A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 77 1 0

4 7 7 7 21 98 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 122 0 0

6 6 6 6 18 140 0 0

7 8 7 6 21 161 0 0

8 6 6 3 15 176 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 200 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 216 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 242 0 0

12 7 5 3 15 257 0 0

Total 257 2 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Akin Travis

Country: USA - Usa
018A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 5 3 2 10 30

3 9 9 8 26 56

4 8 6 3 17 73

5 8 8 7 23 96

6 6 4 M 10 106

7 9 9 8 26 132

8 5 4 3 12 144

9 9 9 9 27 171

10 7 7 3 17 188

11 8 7 6 21 209

12 5 3 3 11 220

Total 220

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bottomley Phillip

Country: GBR - Great Britain
018B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 47 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 74 1 0

4 7 6 5 18 92 0 0

5 10 8 7 25 117 1 0

6 7 6 5 18 135 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 161 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 181 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 206 1 0

10 7 7 2 16 222 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 247 0 0

12 8 6 5 19 266 0 0

Total 266 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Bottomley Phillip

Country: GBR - Great Britain
018B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 6 5 3 14 44 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 66 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 81 0 0

5 10 8 7 25 106 1 0

6 7 7 7 21 127 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 155 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 176 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 203 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 225 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 253 1 1

12 7 6 6 19 272 0 0

Total 272 7 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ak Mustafa

Country: TUR - Turkey
019A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 36 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 63 0 0

4 8 8 5 21 84 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

6 6 4 2 12 121 0 0

7 10 7 6 23 144 1 0

8 6 4 4 14 158 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 186 1 0

10 7 5 3 15 201 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 225 0 0

12 5 5 5 15 240 0 0

Total 240 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Ak Mustafa

Country: TUR - Turkey
019A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 38 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 64 1 0

4 6 6 M 12 76 0 0

5 10 7 4 21 97 1 0

6 4 3 M 7 104 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 128 0 0

8 6 3 3 12 140 0 0

9 10 7 7 24 164 1 0

10 7 6 M 13 177 0 0

11 10 8 6 24 201 1 0

12 5 5 3 13 214 0 0

Total 214 4 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Gardner David

Country: GBR - Great Britain
019B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0

2 6 5 1 12 33 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 60 1 0

4 8 4 M 12 72 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 98 0 0

6 6 6 1 13 111 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 136 1 0

8 7 7 5 19 155 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 182 0 0

10 8 4 1 13 195 0 0

11 8 7 6 21 216 0 0

12 6 5 M 11 227 0 0

Total 227 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Gardner David

Country: GBR - Great Britain
019B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 8 28 28 2 1

2 8 7 4 19 47 0 0

3 9 9 6 24 71 0 0

4 5 M M 5 76 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 104 1 1

6 9 8 6 23 127 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 152 1 0

8 7 5 M 12 164 0 0

9 8 8 6 22 186 0 0

10 6 4 M 10 196 0 0

11 9 6 6 21 217 0 0

12 6 1 M 7 224 0 0

Total 224 4 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Polat Oguzhan

Country: TUR - Turkey
020A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 7 7 24 24 1 0

2 5 4 4 13 37 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 64 0 0

4 8 6 3 17 81 0 0

5 10 7 5 22 103 1 0

6 5 5 3 13 116 0 0

7 9 9 7 25 141 0 0

8 7 5 5 17 158 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 184 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 206 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 232 0 0

12 5 4 M 9 241 0 0

Total 241 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Polat Oguzhan

Country: TUR - Turkey
020A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 6 6 20 20 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 32 0 0

3 7 6 5 18 50 0 0

4 5 2 1 8 58 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 81 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 98 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 122 0 0

8 7 7 5 19 141 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 170 2 0

10 8 5 3 16 186 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 211 0 0

12 7 7 7 21 232 0 0

Total 232 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Esposito Mario

Country: ITA - Italy
020B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 0

2 7 6 5 18 44 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 68 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 88 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 113 0 0

6 7 6 4 17 130 0 0

7 9 7 7 23 153 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 171 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 195 0 0

10 6 6 4 16 211 0 0

11 10 10 7 27 238 2 0

12 6 5 4 15 253 0 0

Total 253 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Esposito Mario

Country: ITA - Italy
020B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 40 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 62 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 80 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 103 0 0

6 7 6 4 17 120 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 147 0 0

8 8 4 4 16 163 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 188 0 0

10 7 4 1 12 200 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 229 2 0

12 8 8 6 22 251 0 0

Total 251 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Birdjan Marcel

Country: SRB - Serbia
021A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 49 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 74 0 0

4 7 5 5 17 91 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 117 1 0

6 7 7 7 21 138 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 165 1 0

8 8 8 4 20 185 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 210 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 225 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 251 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 273 0 0

Total 273 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Birdjan Marcel

Country: SRB - Serbia
021A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 3 17 42 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 67 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 82 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 107 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 124 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 150 0 0

8 8 6 5 19 169 0 0

9 X 8 8 26 195 1 1

10 7 6 5 18 213 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 238 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 254 0 0

Total 254 1 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Roumeliotis Romeos

Country: GRE - Greece
021B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 5 2 15 43 0 0

3 8 6 5 19 62 0 0

4 5 3 M 8 70 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 93 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 110 0 0

7 7 6 6 19 129 0 0

8 5 4 1 10 139 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 162 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 179 0 0

11 10 9 6 25 204 1 0

12 6 4 3 13 217 0 0

Total 217 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Roumeliotis Romeos

Country: GRE - Greece
021B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 6 20 20 0 0

2 6 5 M 11 31 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 57 1 0

4 6 4 2 12 69 0 0

5 9 7 4 20 89 0 0

6 2 2 1 5 94 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 118 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 132 0 0

9 8 7 7 22 154 0 0

10 6 2 M 8 162 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 186 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 204 0 0

Total 204 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Kostal VÂ·clav

Country: CZE - Czech Rep.
022A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 6 6 6 18 40 0 0

3 8 4 3 15 55 0 0

4 3 2 2 7 62 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 89 1 0

6 8 7 6 21 110 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 136 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 154 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 183 2 0

10 8 6 5 19 202 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 225 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 242 0 0

Total 242 4 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Kostal VÂ·clav

Country: CZE - Czech Rep.
022A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 38 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 62 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 76 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 104 1 0

6 8 6 6 20 124 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 150 0 0

8 7 7 5 19 169 0 0

9 X 8 8 26 195 1 1

10 7 6 4 17 212 0 0

11 X 9 8 27 239 1 1

12 6 6 3 15 254 0 0

Total 254 3 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Dambadondog Baatarjav

Country: MGL - Mongolia
022B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 7 1 15 39 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 64 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 79 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 105 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 126 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 154 1 0

8 7 6 4 17 171 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 195 0 0

10 6 6 4 16 211 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 236 0 0

12 7 5 3 15 251 0 0

Total 251 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Dambadondog Baatarjav

Country: MGL - Mongolia
022B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 7 5 20 49 0 0

3 10 8 7 25 74 1 0

4 3 2 M 5 79 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 106 1 0

6 8 5 4 17 123 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 148 1 0

8 7 5 5 17 165 0 0

9 10 7 7 24 189 1 0

10 6 6 3 15 204 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 231 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 253 0 0

Total 253 6 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: O Neill Jody

Country: IRL - Irland
023A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 38 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 59 0 0

4 6 3 1 10 69 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 96 1 0

6 6 6 3 15 111 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 140 2 0

8 8 6 6 20 160 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 183 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 203 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 228 0 0

12 8 8 8 24 252 0 0

Total 252 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: O Neill Jody

Country: IRL - Irland
023A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 0

2 6 5 3 14 37 0 0

3 X 8 8 26 63 1 1

4 6 3 3 12 75 0 0

5 X 10 8 28 103 2 1

6 8 7 5 20 123 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 150 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 168 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 193 0 0

10 7 6 4 17 210 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 235 0 0

12 7 7 7 21 256 0 0

Total 256 4 2

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Yordanov Latchezar

Country: BUL - Bulgaria
023B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 5 22 22 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 35 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 65 3 1

4 8 7 7 22 87 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 114 1 0

6 7 6 5 18 132 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 161 2 0

8 8 6 3 17 178 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 205 1 0

10 6 5 3 14 219 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 243 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 259 0 0

Total 259 7 1

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Yordanov Latchezar

Country: BUL - Bulgaria
023B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 6 3 M 9 31

3 9 7 7 23 54

4 7 6 3 16 70

5 7 7 6 20 90

6 5 5 M 10 100

7 8 7 7 22 122

8 6 6 4 16 138

9 8 8 8 24 162

10 7 7 7 21 183

11 9 8 7 24 207

12 6 5 5 16 223

Total 223

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Martinez Luis Jose

Country: VEN - Venezuela
024A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 0

4 8 5 3 16 93 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 119 0 0

6 7 5 4 16 135 0 0

7 10 9 7 26 161 1 0

8 6 5 M 11 172 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 200 1 0

10 8 7 4 19 219 0 0

11 9 6 6 21 240 0 0

12 6 3 M 9 249 0 0

Total 249 4 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Martinez Luis Jose

Country: VEN - Venezuela
024A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 M M M 0 21 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 44 0 0

4 7 M M 7 51 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 78 1 0

6 7 6 M 13 91 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 115 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 130 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 156 0 0

10 8 7 4 19 175 0 0

11 9 9 7 25 200 0 0

12 6 5 2 13 213 0 0

Total 213 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sabau Florin

Country: ROU - Romania
024B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 6 5 M 11 11

2 M M M 0 11

3 M M M 0 11

4 M M M 0 11

5 2 M M 2 13

6 M M M 0 13

7 5 M M 5 18

8 M M M 0 18

9 4 3 1 8 26

10 M M M 0 26

11 9 4 M 13 39

12 M M 0 39

Total 39

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Sabau Florin

Country: ROU - Romania
024B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 1 1 M 2 2

2 M M M 0 2

3 7 1 M 8 10

4 M M M 0 10

5 6 4 2 12 22

6 M M M 0 22

7 8 5 4 17 39

8 2 M M 2 41

9 9 7 2 18 59

10 M M M 0 59

11 5 3 3 11 70

12 M M M 0 70

Total 70

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Alpers Matthias

Country: GER - Germany
025A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 5 5 17 41 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 66 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 84 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 113 2 0

6 8 7 M 15 128 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 156 1 0

8 8 8 3 19 175 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 204 2 0

10 8 8 7 23 227 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 254 0 0

12 9 9 5 23 277 0 0

Total 277 5 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Alpers Matthias

Country: GER - Germany
025A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 6 6 2 14 40 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 66 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 84 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

6 8 8 6 22 133 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 158 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 176 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 204 1 0

10 8 6 2 16 220 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 248 1 0

12 7 7 7 21 269 0 0

Total 269 2 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Llamas Chicharro Sergio

Country: ESP - Spain
026A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 6 26 26 2 0

2 6 6 1 13 39 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 62 0 0

4 6 M M 6 68 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 90 0 0

6 5 5 3 13 103 0 0

7 10 8 6 24 127 1 0

8 5 5 M 10 137 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 162 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 183 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 210 0 0

12 8 7 M 15 225 0 0

Total 225 3 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Llamas Chicharro Sergio

Country: ESP - Spain
026A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 4 2 M 6 27 0 0

3 7 7 6 20 47 0 0

4 6 M M 6 53 0 0

5 8 8 6 22 75 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 86 0 0

7 9 5 4 18 104 0 0

8 3 M M 3 107 0 0

9 10 6 3 19 126 1 0

10 2 2 1 5 131 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 157 0 0

12 7 2 M 9 166 0 0

Total 166 1 0

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lyocsa Imrich

Country: SVK - Slovakia
026B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 5 3 15 39 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 65 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 85 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 111 1 0

6 7 3 1 11 122 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 147 0 0

8 7 7 4 18 165 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 191 0 0

10 8 6 M 14 205 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 228 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 247 0 0

Total 247 2 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lyocsa Imrich

Country: SVK - Slovakia
026B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 75 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 91 0 0

5 8 8 5 21 112 0 0

6 5 5 1 11 123 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 147 0 0

8 7 6 6 19 166 0 0

9 X 9 7 26 192 1 1

10 6 6 2 14 206 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 233 0 0

12 8 6 3 17 250 0 0

Total 250 3 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Hesa Mohd Suhaimi

Country: MAS - Malaysia
027A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 45 0 0

3 9 7 7 23 68 0 0

4 7 4 3 14 82 0 0

5 9 6 4 19 101 0 0

6 4 1 M 5 106 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 129 0 0

8 7 6 M 13 142 0 0

9 8 8 6 22 164 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 177 0 0

11 8 7 5 20 197 0 0

12 5 4 1 10 207 0 0

Total 207 1 0

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Mat Hesa Mohd Suhaimi

Country: MAS - Malaysia
027A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 46 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 73 1 1

4 6 5 2 13 86 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 111 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 125 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 152 1 0

8 7 7 6 20 172 0 0

9 10 7 5 22 194 1 0

10 4 3 M 7 201 0 0

11 10 7 6 23 224 1 0

12 6 4 4 14 238 0 0

Total 238 4 1

Archer Scorer



Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lee Pi-Ching

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
027B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 8 26 26 1 1

2 7 4 2 13 39 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 63 0 0

4 8 6 5 19 82 0 0

5 9 9 6 24 106 0 0

6 6 2 2 10 116 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 139 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 154 0 0

9 10 8 6 24 178 1 0

10 6 5 1 12 190 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 219 2 1

12 8 8 5 21 240 0 0

Total 240 4 2

Archer Scorer

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

From 05-09-2011 to 09-09-2011

Archer: Lee Pi-Ching

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
027B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 7 6 4 17 39 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 65 0 0

4 8 8 4 20 85 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

6 7 5 1 13 124 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 147 0 0

8 7 6 6 19 166 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 194 1 0

10 8 8 5 21 215 0 0

11 10 8 7 25 240 1 0

12 6 6 6 18 258 0 0

Total 258 2 0

Archer Scorer
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